TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennal - 600 032.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

Mumbai Pune Sanand
3 Passen er car - M1
4 Month and ear of manufacture As er codifications
No. of c linders 3
6 Asa lica b le
7 As a pplicable
a Fuel used Bi-Fuel CNG
9 H.P./BHP Gasoline: 63.0Kw @ 6000 rpm
CNG: 54 Kw 6000 r m
10. 1199 cc
11. Ma kers classification TATA TIAGO CNG TWN XTA 1.2RTN"
72. Wheel base 2400 mm
13. 5 in all
Colo u r Asa licable
15. 1102 K S
16, G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1502 Kgs.
17.
Front axle t75 65 R14 86T Tubeless Radial
b Rear axle 775 65 R14 86T Tubeless Radial
18. istered Axle Wei ht
a Front axle 745 K s
757 K S
19.
a Overall length o
o
pt .1
,2
3765 (Without Cladding Variant);
3802 With Claddin Variant
b Rear over han
c Overall width 1677 mm
d o
o
pt .1:
.2:
1535 (Without Cladding Variant);
1537 With Claddin Variant
M in. round clearance 141 mm
1
Type of vehicle/cateqory
5.
Chassis number
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Cubic capacity
Seating capacity
74.
ULW (unladen weiqht)
Number. descriotion. size
and plv ratino of tvres as